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2017 Compass Media Networks  

College Basketball Intention Form 
 

 

Station: ___________________________________ 

 

Name: ____________________________________ 

 

Title: _____________________________________ 

 

Address: __________________________________ 

 

Email: ____________________________________ 

 

Phone:  ___________________________________ 

 

City of License: _____________________________ 

 

Signature: _________________________________ 

 

CMN Signature: _____________________________ 
 
 

Please check-off the games your station intends to run. 

Send the form by email:  

rblum@compassmedianetworks.com 

Send via fax: (914) 840-4137 

YES (X) DATE 
TIME 
(EST) 

GAME 

Tuesday, January 3 6:45p Wisconsin @ Indiana 

Tuesday, January 10 8:45p Kansas @ Oklahoma 

Saturday, January 14 11:45a Duke @ Louisville 

Tuesday, January 17 6:45p Kentucky @ Mississippi State 

Saturday, January 21 3:45p Michigan State @ Indiana 

Saturday, January 28 12:45p North Carolina @ Miami 

Tuesday, January 31 8:45p West Virginia @ Iowa State 

Saturday, February 4  5:45p Notre Dame @ North Carolina 

Thursday, February 9 6:45p Purdue @ Indiana 

Saturday, February 11 1:45p Miami @ Louisville 

Sunday, February 12 12:45p Michigan @ Indiana 

Saturday, February 18 3:45p Michigan State @ Purdue 

Wednesday, February 22 8:45p Louisville @ North Carolina 

Saturday, February 25 3:45p Duke @ Miami 

Tuesday, February 28 6:45p Indiana @ Purdue 

Saturday, March 4 7:45p Duke @ North Carolina 

March 8 – March 12 TBA BIG TEN TOURNAMENT 

Terms and Conditions: Station agrees to air full broadcast, including all network inventory as well as pre and post game 

broadcast; file online affidavits weekly; adhere to NCAA advertising protocols; adhere to blackout restrictions as advised by 

Compass Media Networks; game times and match-ups may be subject to change; intention form is a binding agreement 

upon Compass Media Networks’ counter signature.  See www.compassmedianetworks.com/sports for complete details.  

 

** Streaming games are permitted 

on the station’s website ** 

http://www.compassmedianetworks.com/sports

